' Table EXTENSION KGS RECHTS
mela bo 0910006525 10

#8318 L

‘ 36 AT
316" :
KGT 307

10/9/14 1/2



' Table EXTENSION KGS RECHTS
mela bo 0910006525 10

Position Amount Type humber Description PG
301 1 1392203490 CONNECTOR PLATE BL 2,99X170X219 25
302 1 1393204296 MITRE FENCE EXTRUSION L=1410 43
303 1 1392203466 TENSION PLATE BL 2X92X194 21
304 1 6305002486 Washer 10
305 1 141130100 Hexagonal nut 10
306 1 7000028937 STARKNOB NUT M 8 (DIN 934) VERZINKT 13
307 1 7051204055 PRESSURE SPRING RDI 11X1,2X36 12
308 1 6110000608 CUP SQUARE NECK SCREW 10
309 1 6110000594 CUP SQUARE NECK SCREW 10
310 1 6110000616 CUP SQUARE NECK SCREW M 6X40 VERZ. 10
311 1 6110059297 Truss head screw 10
312 1 6110080245 CUP SQUARE NECK SCREW M 8X50 VERZ. 10
313 1 6442025779 SPACER SLEEVE RD 15/6X18 10
315 1 1492057106 LEG SUPPORT BL 2,00X120X320,5 22
316 1 141151940 Washer 10
317 1 6300016705 Washer 10
318 1 6202002291 HEXAGON NUT, PREV. TORQUE TYPE 10
319 1 1492057343 STEEL PLATE BL 2X30X104 12
320 1 1392203733 LEG 4KT 30X30X1,5X820 27
321 1 1391059264 Lamellar plug black 10
325 1 141122520 Self-tapp. hexag. h. screw 10
330 1 1394203641 FENCE EXTENSION, RIGHT 10X35X365 16
332 1 1482111064 U-JOINT BL 2,99X25X200 20
335 1 6201002123 CAP NUT M 6 VERZ. 10
337 1 1381201658 END SLEEVE Il 13
345 1 1393203702 FENCE EXTRUSION MIT BOHRUNG 30
346 1 1392201587 GUIDE PLATE, FLIPSTOP 10
349 1 7000025458 STARKNOB NUT RD40/M 6 (DIN 934) VERZINKT 12
354 1 1142203622 SKALENBAND RECHTS

367 1 6103001135 Hex head screw 10
368 1 1380208764 BRACKET, TABLE EXTENSION 22X206 24
369 1 141150130 Washer 10

10/9/14 2/2


http://www.tcpdf.org

